Lowbrook

Academy

LOWBROOK ACADEMY

(Academy)
2015 - 2016

Admission Criterion
Statemented pupils

1 Looked After Children

2 Sibling

3 Staff

4 Designated Area

5 All Other Applicants

Total number of places allocated: 60

Admission number: 60

Number Admitted

0

0

17

27

16

Total number of preferences expressed by closing date: 233

Lowest criterion met: Criterion b to a distance of 0.455 miles



